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2022 
 

Back-to-School Dates  

August 16 Tuesday Family Services Specialists Return 

August 23 Tuesday Professional Development Day (First Day for Teachers) 

August 24  Wednesday Staff Clerical Day 

August 25 Thursday Professional Development Day (First Day for Assistants) 

August 26 Friday Staff Clerical Day/ Orientation Day for High School EHS 

August 29 Monday Orientation Day for Early Childhood Students & 
Families/First full day for High School EHS 
 

August 30 Tuesday First Full Day for Early Childhood Students 

 
No School / Early Release Days for Students 
 
September 5 Monday NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

September 26 Monday NO SCHOOL – School Vacation Day  

September 30 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

   

October 5 Wednesday NO SCHOOL – School Vacation Day 

October 10 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences & Visits for Elementary 
and Early Childhood Families 

October 14 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences & Visits for Early Head 
Start Families and Sci-Tech Pre-K 

October 28 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

   

November 8 Tuesday  NO SCHOOL – Election Day/Staff Professional 
Development 
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November 11 Friday NO SCHOOL – Veteran’s Day 

November 18 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

November 24 & 28 Thurs.– Mon.  NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Vacation 

   

December 16 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

December 26-30 Mon.-Fri.  NO SCHOOL – Winter Break 

 
2023 

   

January 2 Monday NO SCHOOL – Winter Break 

January 16  Monday NO SCHOOL – Dr. Martin Luther King Day 

January 30 Monday  NO SCHOOL – Staff Clerical Day 

January 31 Tuesday NO SCHOOL – Staff Professional Development Day 

 

February 3 

 

Friday 

 

Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

February 17 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

   

March 10 Friday  Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

March 24 Friday Early Release Day – Staff Professional Development 

   

April 3-7 Mon. – Fri.  NO SCHOOL – Spring Break  

April 21 Friday NO SCHOOL – School Vacation Day 

   

May 16 Tuesday NO SCHOOL – Election Day 

May 29  Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

   
June 14  Wednesday Last Day of School for Students 

June 15 & 16  Thurs. & Fri. Staff Clerical Days – Last Day for Teaching Staff 

June 19                                                                                   Monday NO SCHOOL – Juneteenth 

June 26 Monday Last Day for Family Services Specialists 

 
 
 

As of August 16, 2022, 2022 
Subject to change as needed 


